
SF189  (E)  9/09

Replacement Parts For

103005
101011
101030
110159
110160
101504
101107
101106

Description
Cross Mounting Bar
Ball Cap Nut BS
Ball Cap Nut ORB
Loop & Screw Assembly BS
Loop & Screw Assembly ORB
Washer / Nut Kit
Cap Nut BS
Cap Nut ORB

Part # Qty.

103005 (Cross Mounting Bar)

101011 (Ball Cap Nut BS)
101030 (Ball Cap Nut ORB)

110159 (Loop & Screw Assembly BS)
110160 (Loop & Screw Assembly ORB)

101107 (Cap Nut BS)
101106 (Cap Nut ORB)

101504  (Washer / Nut Kit)


